
 
 

SUGGESTED VENDORS – MANSION HOUSE EVENTS  
 

 

Facility Rentals  Group Sales Office 

     Phone: (443) 552-5279 : (443) 320-  Email: rentals@marylandzoo.org 

   A/V EQUIPMENT  
King Audio/Visual, Inc. 
410.465.7600 
info@kingaudiovisual.com 
www.kingaudiovisual.com 
 

Total AV 
    410.625.4700 

michael@total-av.com 
total-av.com 
 

DÉCOR  
Event Dynamics 
Bobby Dill 
410.683.8018  
eventdynamicsinc@comcast.net  
eventdynamics.net  
 

DISC JOCKEYS  
Dance Masters Entertainment 
Sue & Don Fowler 
410.661.5355 
don@dmdeejays.com 
dmdeejays.com 

 
Elite DJ Network 
Jason Burns 
410.569.6000 
DJ.Jason.Burns@me.com 
djjasonburns.com  
 
Friendly Entertainment 
Frank Marsden 
410.236.9588 
frank@friendlyentertainment.net 
friendlyentertainment.net 

Jenny Z Mobile DJ Service 
Jennifer Zandarski 
410.808.2312 
info@jennyzmobiledj.com  
jennyzmobiledj.com   

FLORISTS 
Fleur De Lis Florist 
Lana Brown 
410.727.3184 
flowers@fleurdelisflorist.net 
fleurdelisfloraldesign.com 
 

Little House of Flowers 
Patti Zang 
410.697.5883 
info@littlehouseofflowers.com 
Littlehouseofflowers.com 
 

    Local Color Flowers  
Ellen Frost  
410.262.1494  
ellen@locoflo.com 

   locoflo.com  
 

Plants Alive! 
Jeff Kushner 
301.598.3843 
jeff@plants-alive.com 
plants-alive.com  

 

ReVased  
Aviva Vogelstein 
410.205.9105 
info@revased.com 
www.revased.com 
 

Tasha Flowers 
410.336.6906 
mstashaflowers@gmail.com 
www.TashaFlowers.com 
 

LINENS 
Gala Cloths  
Dulaney Noble 
410.526.4252 
galacloths.com   

 

Table Toppers 
Patti Boyle or Terry Wilner 
410.769.9339 
tabletoppers@verizon.net 

 
MUSICIANS 
Peabody Conservatory 
mecc@jhu.edu 
peabody.jhu.edu/conservatory/mecc
/musicians.html 

Robert Mitchell – Bagpiper 
301.775.4951 
Rmitch242@gmail.com 
thereelpiper.com  

Washington Talent Agency 
Shana Lang 
410.356.1500 x121 
shana@washingtontalent.com  
washingtontalent.com 

PARTY RENTALS 
ABC Rentals 
Nate McCreary 
410.752.5520 
rentals@abcpartyandtent.com 
abcpartyandtent.com  

Select Event Group 
Susie Childs 
Event Equipment & Linen Division 
410.653.6851 
schilds@selecteventgroup.com 
selecteventgroup.com 

PartyPlus 
Lauri Dixon 
410.768.1933 
lauridixon@tenting.com 
tenting.com 
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Facility Rentals  Group Sales Office 

     Phone: (443) 552-5279 : (443) 320-  Email: rentals@marylandzoo.org 

 
 
Loane Bros 
Sue Tacchetti 
410.823.6050 
sue@loanebros.com 
loanebros.com 

 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 

Bayline Studios 
Robbie McLean 
410.491.8763 
events@baylinestudios.com 
baylinestudios.com 

Dani Leigh Photography 
Danielle Giannandrea 
410.599.2866 
dani@danileighphotography.com  
danileighphotography.com  

Jennifer McMenamin Photography 
Jennifer McMenamin 
410.746.3843 
jennifer@jennifermcmenamin.com 
jennifermcmenamin.com 

Lisa Webb Photography 
Lisa Webb 
410.419.5927 
lisawebb7@gmail.com 
lisawebbphotography.com 
 
Megapixels Media 
Megan + Garrett Pitts 
443.604.8642 
hello@megapixelsmedia.com 
MegapixelsMedia.com 

 

PLANNING SERVICES 
Nouvelle Weddings & Events 
Briana Dixon 
410.248.6748 
briana@nouvelleweddings.com  
nouvelleweddings.com   

 

TRANSPORTATION 
An Extraordinar Limousine, Inc.  
Jenn Ellison 
410-437-8200 
jenn@bigcars.com 
bigcars.com 

American Limousines 
Jared Laws 
410-522-0400 
jared@amerlimo.com 
amerlimo.com 
 
Lyft 
lyft.com 

Superior Tours 
Jeff Komins 
410.602.1704 
jkomins@gmail.com 
superiortours.com 

Woodlawn Motor Coach  
Diana McGrady 
410.744.3300 x119  
dmcgrady@woodlawnmc.com 
woodlawnmc.com  
 
UBER 
uber.com/baltimore 
get.uber.com 

Yellow & Checker Cab of Baltimore 
410.685.1212  
yellowcabofbaltimore.com  

 

ZBest Limousine Service 
George Rains 
410.768.1148 x102 
george@zbestlimo.com  
zbestlimo.com 
 

SPIRITS 

The Wine Bin  
410.465.7802 
wine@winebinec.com 
winebinec.com  

WEDDING OFFICIANTS 
Reverend Parker Sutton 
410.382.0277 
parker@mdweddingofficiant.com 
mdweddingofficiant.com 
 
Shannon Royal-Rice 
443.722.4391 
royalinkweddings@gmail.com  
royallinkweddings.com 
 
Taylored Vows 
Taylor Picard 
802.364.0751 
Hello@tayloredvows.com 
Tayloredvows.com 
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